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Appendix 1: List of participants in person 

 

First Name Last Name Country Email 

A. K. Anilkumar India akanil2007@gmail.com 

Adriano Autino Italy adriano.autino@spacerenaissance.org 

Christophe Bonnal France christophe.bonnal@cnes.fr 

Jean-Marc Bouilly France jean-marc.bouilly@ariane.group 

Adam Greenstone USA adam.f.grennstone@nasa.gov 

Sabine Heinz Germany sabine.heinz@spacerenaissance.org 

Fatoumata Kebe France fatoumata.kebe@spaceable.org 

Yukihito Kitazawa Japan kitazawa.yukihito2@jaxa.jp 

Philipp  Maier Germany pmaier@irs.uni-stuttgart.de 

Paolo Marzioli Italy paolo.marzioli@uniroma1.it 

Tanja Masson-Zwaan Netherlands t.l.masson@law.leidenuniv.nl 

Darren McKnight USA Darren@leolabs.space 

Annamaria Nassisi Italy annamaria.nassisi@thalesaleniaspace.com 

Carmen Pardini Italy carmen.pardini@isti.cnr.it 

Serge Plattard United Kingdom s.plattard@ucl.ac.uk 

Pierre Rochus Belgique prochus@uliege.be 

Noelia Sanchez-Ortiz Spain noelia.sanchez.ortiz@gmail.com 

Thomas Schildknecht Switzerland thomas.schildknecht@aiub.unibe.ch 

Mark Skinner USA mark.a.skinner@aero.org 

Maruska Strah Slovenia mstrah@worldspaceweek.org 

Jean-Claude Traineau France jean-claude.traineau@onera.fr 

Nancy Wolfson USA lessonsbynancy@gmail.com 

 


